Creative New Zealand funding information, February 2020

Arts Grants
Up to $10,000

Arts Grants offer short-term
project funding for New
Zealand artists, arts
practitioners and arts
organisations. This funding
enables more sustainable
careers, encourages
innovation and the
development of arts
practice, and provides
opportunities for diverse
communities to access the
arts.

2020 Round 1

2020 Round 2

Open now

6/7/2020

3/4/2020

16/10/2020

22/5/2020

4/12/2020

Annual Arts Grants
Up to $150,000

Annual Arts Grants offer
funding to enable artists,
arts practitioners and arts
organisations to present a
regular or continuous
programme of activity over
a 12-month period and/or
produce or present a
significant event of project.

One Round in
2020

14/04/2020

19/06/2020

21/08/2020

Fiji Artist in Residence
$25,000

This new residency is a
Creative New Zealand
partnership with the
University of the South
Pacific in Suva, Fiji created
through the CNZ Pacific Arts
Strategy 2018 — 2023. The
programme offers three
months in Suva for a mid-
career or established
Aotearoa-based artist of
Pasifika heritage to work on

One Round in
2020

Open now

3/04/2020

22/05/2020




an arts project themed
around climate change.

Samoa Artist in Residence
$25,000

This residency is in
partnership with the
National University of
Samoa. It offers three
months in Apia, Samoa for a
midcareer or established
New Zealand artist of
Pacific heritage to work on
an arts project and develop
their, skills and practice

One Round in
2020

Open now

3/04/2020

22/05/2020

Suffrage 125
Up to $20,000

This fund celebrates 125
years of Suffrage. Projects
must focus on women from
diverse cultural
backgrounds who have
helped advance women's
rights.

One Round in
2020

2/03/2020

24/04/2020

29/05/2020

Toi Ake Fund
Between $10,000 - $75,000

The Toi Ake Fund is an
initiative tailored to iwi,
hapi, whakapapa-based
roopu and maata waka to
cultivate and retain
heritage Nga Toi Maori.

2020 Round 2

6/07/2020

11/09/2020

20/11/2020

Toi Tipu Toi Rea Fund
Up to $10,000

The Toi Tipu Toi Rea Fund
supports emerging Maori
artists or practitioners, at
an early stage of their
career, to undertake an arts
project.

2020 Round 1

2020 Round 2

Open now

6/07/2020

3/04/2020

16/10/2020

22/05/2020

4/12/2020




New Work to Asia
$240,000 across two
funding rounds

This fund supports the
development of new, high-
quality New Zealand work
for presentation in targeted
territories in Asia

2020 Round 1 16/03/2020 | 8/05/2020 | 26/06/2020




