## Creative New Zealand funding information, February 2020

Arts Grants Up to \$10,000  Arts Grants offer short-term project funding for New Zealand artists, arts practitioners and arts organisations. This funding enables more sustainable careers, encourages innovation and the development of arts practice, and provides	2020 Round 1 2020 Round 2	<u>Open now</u> 6/7/2020	3/4/2020 16/10/2020	22/5/2020 4/12/2020
opportunities for diverse communities to access the arts.				
Annual Arts Grants Up to \$150,000  Annual Arts Grants offer funding to enable artists, arts practitioners and arts organisations to present a regular or continuous programme of activity over a 12-month period and/or produce or present a significant event of project.	One Round in 2020	14/04/2020	19/06/2020	21/08/2020
Fiji Artist in Residence \$25,000  This new residency is a Creative New Zealand partnership with the University of the South Pacific in Suva, Fiji created through the CNZ Pacific Arts Strategy 2018 – 2023. The programme offers three months in Suva for a mid- career or established Aotearoa-based artist of Pasifika heritage to work on	One Round in 2020	Open now	3/04/2020	22/05/2020

an arts project themed around climate change.				
Samoa Artist in Residence \$25,000  This residency is in partnership with the National University of Samoa. It offers three months in Apia, Samoa for a midcareer or established New Zealand artist of Pacific heritage to work on an arts project and develop their, skills and practice	One Round in 2020	Open now	3/04/2020	22/05/2020
Suffrage 125 Up to \$20,000  This fund celebrates 125 years of Suffrage. Projects must focus on women from diverse cultural backgrounds who have helped advance women's rights.	One Round in 2020	2/03/2020	24/04/2020	29/05/2020
Toi Ake Fund Between \$10,000 - \$75,000  The Toi Ake Fund is an initiative tailored to iwi, hapū, whakapapa-based roopu and maata waka to cultivate and retain heritage Ngā Toi Māori.	2020 Round 2	6/07/2020	11/09/2020	20/11/2020
Toi Tipu Toi Rea Fund Up to \$10,000  The Toi Tipu Toi Rea Fund supports emerging Māori artists or practitioners, at an early stage of their career, to undertake an arts project.	2020 Round 1 2020 Round 2	Open now 6/07/2020	3/04/2020 16/10/2020	22/05/2020 4/12/2020

New Work to Asia \$240,000 across two funding rounds  This fund supports the development of new, high- quality New Zealand work for presentation in targeted	2020 Round 1	16/03/2020	8/05/2020	26/06/2020
territories in Asia				